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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, February 11, 2026  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to 
Respond to a 
solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

TrueVast Warner 
Knowland 

302-299-2727 warnerknowland@yahoo.com Prime Y Yes  

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management 

John F James 678-999-0173 jjames@cerm.com Joint 
Venture 

Y Yes 2026-013-RFP 

CSTE Inc Joe D Clark Jr 757-342-5862 joe@csteinc.com Prime N Yes  

Goodwyn Mills Cawood 
(GMC) 

Cal McCalman 334-488-6723 Cal.mccalman@gmcnetwork.com Joint 
Venture 

N Yes 2026-013-RFP 

Integrated Construction 
Management Inc. 

Trinity Mintz 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com Subcont
ractor 

Y Yes 
 

2026-007-ITB 

Kemi Construction 
Company, Inc 

Yuliza Contreras 404-349-8228 ycontreras@kemiconstruction.com Prime Y Yes 2026-007-ITB 

Dokun Technologies LLC Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com 

 

Prime Y Undecided  



 

RTW Construction 
Partners 

Joy Brown 678-878-7257 joy@rtwconstructionpartners.com Prime N Undecided  

Shalom Visionary 
Strategies, LLC 

Sarina Bell 404-791-0005 Shalom.sarinab@gmail.com Prime Y Yes  

RK Reeves & Associates, 
Inc 

Corine G Walker 770-841-9315 & 
678-894-1969 

corine@rkreeves.com Prime Y Yes 2026-013-RFP 

CSTE Inc. Chandler 
Harrelson 

678-925-3524 estimate@csteinc.com Prime Y Yes 2026-007-ITB 

Builders Tech Daniela 770-817-5909 Daniela.a@builderstechnologysource.c
om 

Subcont
ractor 

Y Yes  

Alif Transport, Inc Omar Sharif 404-409-6930 osharif@aliftransport.com Subcont
ractor 

Y Yes 2025-011-ITB 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Prime Y Yes 2026-007-ITB 

Thierry Solutions LLC Terri Herring-
Croom 

404-434-0383 thierrysolutions@gmail.com Prime Y Yes 2026-013-RFP 

Metals and Materials 
Engineers, LLC 

Nolan Leal 
& Stoia 

727-317-8007 & 
727-655-0402 

nleal@acus-us.com & sstoia@acus-
us.com 

Prime N Yes 2026-007-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Undecid
ed 

Y Undecided  

711 Execs Consulting 
Group LLC 

Promise (Alison) 
Hose 

404-922-0277 alisonh@711execscg.com Subcont
ractor 

N Undecided  

ALL N ONE security, Inc Jarrod Jordan 404-691-4915 Jjordan@alln1security.com Subcont
ractor 

Y Undecided 2025-148-ITB 

Precision 2000 Inc Juan Salcedo 470-568-4405 estimating@p2k.com Prime N Yes 2026-007-ITB 



 

Triple J Global Solutions Krisha in behalf 
of Deidre 
Boykins 

770-268-9643 info@triplejglobalsolutions.com Subcont
ractor 

Y Yes  

 
  
 
  Solicitations announced: 
 2025-011-ITB Snapfinger Wastewater Treatment Plant Phase 3A Construction Project  
 2025-148-ITB Uninterruptible Power Supply Systems (Inspection, Maintenance, and Repair) (Multi-year) 
 2026-013-RFP On Call Construction Management Services (Multiyear Contract) 
 2026-007-ITB Maintenance and Repair of Manhole Rings, Covers & Valve Boxes (Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract) 
 2025-165-ITB Memorial Drive Corridor Branding Sign Fabrication & Gateway Feature Implementation (One-Time Buy) 
 
 
 10:00 AM meeting hosted by Panya Dixon 
 2:00 PM meeting hosted by Karl Adkins  
 
 
  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 

 


